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Docente
BENTIVENGA MARIA
BENTIVENGA MARIA
BENTIVENGA MARIA
BENTIVENGA MARIA
BENTIVENGA MARIA
BENTIVENGA MARIA
BENTIVENGA MARIA
BENTIVENGA MARIA
BENTIVENGA MARIA

Matr. N.
2523
2467
2909
2621
891
2746
2615
2609
2733

Studente
BERGANTINO GIULIA
BRUNELLI EMMA
DI FERDINANDO NICCOLQO'
FAVALE ELEONORA
MANCINI LORENZO MARIA
PAPI ALICE
RICCO GIANLUCA
SANTARELLI ALICE
WELZHOFER ANNALISA

Orario
9.00
9.15
9.30
9.45

10.00
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.00

Modalita
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA

CodiceCorso
1L-PIT
1L-SCU
1L-PIT
1L-PIT
1L-PIT
1L-PIT
1L-SCU
1L-PIT
1L-SCU



